
INSPECTION DEPARTMENT

ELECTRICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

CONTRACTOR LlCENSE# _

ADDRESSofCONTRACTOR _ PHONE#, _

JOB SITE {OWNERl _ PHONE# _

JOB SITE (ADDRESSl LOT # _

BLOCK # SUBDIVISION _

SHORT PARCEL# LONG PARCEL# _

RESIOENTlAL _ COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER, _

1. RESIDENTIAL

A. New Service Amps )( $ .50 Per Amp

B. Additions/Renovations UNITS RATES FEES
Fixtures:

First 25 Fixtures .
Each additional fixture .

Circuits (excluding special fixtures) M .

$4.00
$0.50
$2.00

TEMPORARY POWER POLE $10.00

C. Special Circuits:
Air Conditioners ..
Range,Oven, Stove ..
Hot Water Heater ..
Washing Machine ..
Clothes Dryer .
Garbage Disposal ..
DishWasher ..
Other special circuits M ..

Motors M ..

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00

c. Initial Fee _ _ .. $25.00 -------TOTAL _

2. COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL

A. New Service Amps ______ x $1.00 Per Amp

B. Additions/Renovations· Circuits ....
Specials Circuits ...

$2.00
$3.00

3. Initial Fee . $20.00 ------------- TOTAl _

3. SWIMMING POOL(S)
A. PRIVATE -----. $40.00 B.PUBLIC ------ $100.00 Total .

I, UNDERSIGNED, CERTIFY THAT THE DESCRIBED WORK LISTED ON THIS PERMIT IS TRUE & CORRECT. I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT ANY PERMIT GRANTED ON THE
REPRESENTATION HEREIN MADE, MAY BE REVOKED AT ANY TIME, WITHOUT NOTICE, ON A BREACH OF REPRESENTATION OR VIOLATION TO THE ELECTRICAL
CODES.

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE _ DATE __

BV _ DATE _



INSPECTION DEPARTMENT

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

CONTRACTOR LICENSE# _

ADDRESSOF CONTRACTOR PHONE# _

JOB SITE(OWNER) PHONE# _

JOB SITE (ADDRESS) LOT # _

BLOCK # SUBDIVISION _

SHORT PARCEL# LONG PARCEL#, _

RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER _

PLUMBING FIXTURES

1. WATER CLOSET
2. WASH BASIN(S)
3. BATH TUB(S)
4. SHOWER BATH(S)
5. URINAL(S)
6. SINK(S)
7. WATER HEATER(S)
8. WASHING MACHINE
9. DISHWASHER
10. SEWER LINE REPAIR
11. WATER LINE REPAIR
12. NEW SEWER LINE
13. NEW WATER LINE
14. REFRIGERATOR DRAIN
15. GREASETRAP(S)
16. DRINKING FOUNTAINS
17. LAUNDRY TUB(S)
18. FLOOR DRAIN(S)
19. AREA DRAIN(S)
20. STERlIZER(S)
21. CATCH BASIN/CAR WASHES
22. FIRE/LAWN SPRINKLER

23. ISSUE FEE

RATES UNITS FEES

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$10.00
5.00

$20.00

TOTAL .

I, UNDERSIGNED, CERTIFYTHAT THE DESCRIBEDWORK LISTED ON THIS PERMIT IS TRUE & CORRECT. I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT
ANY PERMIT GRANTED ON THE REPRESENTATION HEREIN MADE, MAY BE REVOKED AT ANY TIME, WITHOUT NOTICE, ON A
BREACH OF REPRESENTATION OR VIOLATION TO THE PLUMBING CODES.

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE _

BY DATE _



INSPECTION DEPARTMENT

GAS PERMIT APPLICATION

CONTRACTOR lICENSE# _

ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PHONE#· _

JOB SITE(OWNER) PHONE# _

JOB SITE (ADDRESS) _ LOT #

BLOCK # SUBDIVISION _

SHORT PARCEL# LONG PARCEL# _

RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER _

GAS OUTLETS: RATES UNITS FEE

1. AIR TEST $10.00

2. GAS PIPING OUTLETS, FIRST4 OUTLETS $10.00

EACH ADDITIONAL OUTLET $2.00

3. CONVERSION BURNERS (EACH) $10.00
4. FLOOR FURNACES (EACH) $10.00
5. INCINERATOR/BOILERS (EACH) $10.00
6. CENTRALHEAT/AIR (EACH) $10.00
7. WALL FURNACES!WATER HEATER (EACH) $10.00

8. INITIAL ISSUE FEE $15.00

TOTAL •.••••••••••••••••••••••••,.••••••••••••.•.••.•.•••••••••••••••.••.••••.•..••.•••••••••.•••.••••••..•••..••.•••

I, UNDERSIGNED, CERTIFYTHAT THE DESCRIBEDWORK LISTEDON THIS PERMIT ISTRUE & CORRECT. I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT
ANY PERMIT GRANTED ON THE REPRESENTATIONHEREIN MADE, MAY BE REVOKEDAT ANY TIME, WITHOUT NOTICE, ON A
BREACH OF REPRESENTATIONOR VIOLATION TO THE GAS CODES.

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE. _

BY DATE _


