

INSPECTION DEPARTMENT

ELECTRICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

CONTRACTOR _____ LICENSE# _____

ADDRESS of CONTRACTOR _____ PHONE# _____

JOB SITE (OWNER) _____ PHONE# _____

JOB SITE (ADDRESS) _____ LOT # _____

BLOCK # _____ SUBDIVISION _____

SHORT PARCEL# _____ LONG PARCEL# _____

RESIDENTIAL _____ COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL _____ OTHER _____

1. RESIDENTIAL

A. New Service Amps _____ x \$.50 Per Amp _____

B. Additions/Renovations	UNITS	RATES	FEES
Fixtures:			
First 25 Fixtures.....	_____	\$4.00	_____
Each additional fixture.....	_____	\$0.50	_____
Circuits (excluding special fixtures)	_____	\$2.00	_____
TEMPORARY POWER POLE	_____	\$10.00	_____

C. Special Circuits:			
Air Conditioners.....	_____	\$3.00	_____
Range, Oven, Stove.....	_____	\$3.00	_____
Hot Water Heater	_____	\$3.00	_____
Washing Machine.....	_____	\$3.00	_____
Clothes Dryer.....	_____	\$3.00	_____
Garbage Disposal.....	_____	\$3.00	_____
Dish Washer	_____	\$3.00	_____
Other special circuits.....	_____	\$3.00	_____
Motors.....	_____	\$5.00	_____

c. Initial Fee..... \$25.00 ----- TOTAL _____

2. COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL

A. New Service Amps _____ x \$ 1.00 Per Amp _____

B. Additions/Renovations- Circuits....	_____	\$2.00	_____
Specials Circuits ...	_____	\$3.00	_____

3. Initial Fee..... \$20.00 ----- TOTAL _____

3. SWIMMING POOL(S)

A. PRIVATE ----- \$40.00 B. PUBLIC ----- \$100.00 Total _____

I, UNDERSIGNED, CERTIFY THAT THE DESCRIBED WORK LISTED ON THIS PERMIT IS TRUE & CORRECT. I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT ANY PERMIT GRANTED ON THE REPRESENTATION HEREIN MADE, MAY BE REVOKED AT ANY TIME, WITHOUT NOTICE, ON A BREACH OF REPRESENTATION OR VIOLATION TO THE ELECTRICAL CODES.

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE _____ DATE _____

BY _____ DATE _____

INSPECTION DEPARTMENT

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

CONTRACTOR _____ LICENSE# _____

ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR _____ PHONE# _____

JOB SITE(OWNER) _____ PHONE# _____

JOB SITE (ADDRESS) _____ LOT # _____

BLOCK # _____ SUBDIVISION _____

SHORT PARCEL# _____ LONG PARCEL# _____

RESIDENTIAL _____ COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL _____ OTHER _____

PLUMBING FIXTURES	RATES	UNITS	FEES
1. WATER CLOSET	\$4.00	_____	_____
2. WASH BASIN(S)	\$4.00	_____	_____
3. BATH TUB(S)	\$4.00	_____	_____
4. SHOWER BATH(S)	\$4.00	_____	_____
5. URINAL(S)	\$4.00	_____	_____
6. SINK(S)	\$4.00	_____	_____
7. WATER HEATER(S)	\$4.00	_____	_____
8. WASHING MACHINE	\$4.00	_____	_____
9. DISHWASHER	\$4.00	_____	_____
10. SEWER LINE REPAIR	\$10.00	_____	_____
11. WATER LINE REPAIR	\$10.00	_____	_____
12. NEW SEWER LINE	\$15.00	_____	_____
13. NEW WATER LINE	\$15.00	_____	_____
14. REFRIGERATOR DRAIN	\$4.00	_____	_____
15. GREASE TRAP(S)	\$4.00	_____	_____
16. DRINKING FOUNTAINS	\$4.00	_____	_____
17. LAUNDRY TUB(S)	\$4.00	_____	_____
18. FLOOR DRAIN(S)	\$4.00	_____	_____
19. AREA DRAIN(S)	\$4.00	_____	_____
20. STERILIZER(S)	\$4.00	_____	_____
21. CATCH BASIN/CAR WASHES	\$10.00	_____	_____
22. FIRE/LAWN SPRINKLER	5.00	_____	_____
23. ISSUE FEE	\$20.00	_____	_____

TOTAL..... _____

I, UNDERSIGNED, CERTIFY THAT THE DESCRIBED WORK LISTED ON THIS PERMIT IS TRUE & CORRECT. I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT ANY PERMIT GRANTED ON THE REPRESENTATION HEREIN MADE, MAY BE REVOKED AT ANY TIME, WITHOUT NOTICE, ON A BREACH OF REPRESENTATION OR VIOLATION TO THE PLUMBING CODES.

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE _____ DATE _____

BY _____ DATE _____

INSPECTION DEPARTMENT

GAS PERMIT APPLICATION

CONTRACTOR _____ LICENSE# _____

ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR _____ PHONE# _____

JOB SITE(OWNER) _____ PHONE# _____

JOB SITE (ADDRESS) _____ LOT # _____

BLOCK # _____ SUBDIVISION _____

SHORT PARCEL# _____ LONG PARCEL# _____

RESIDENTIAL _____ COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL _____ OTHER _____

GAS OUTLETS:	RATES	UNITS	FEES
1. AIR TEST	\$10.00	_____	_____
2. GAS PIPING OUTLETS, FIRST 4 OUTLETS	\$10.00	_____	_____
EACH ADDITIONAL OUTLET	\$2.00	_____	_____
3. CONVERSION BURNERS (EACH)	\$10.00	_____	_____
4. FLOOR FURNACES (EACH)	\$10.00	_____	_____
5. INCINERATOR/BOILERS (EACH)	\$10.00	_____	_____
6. CENTRAL HEAT/AIR (EACH)	\$10.00	_____	_____
7. WALL FURNACES/WATER HEATER (EACH)	\$10.00	_____	_____
8. INITIAL ISSUE FEE	\$15.00	_____	_____

TOTAL..... _____

I, UNDERSIGNED, CERTIFY THAT THE DESCRIBED WORK LISTED ON THIS PERMIT IS TRUE & CORRECT. I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT ANY PERMIT GRANTED ON THE REPRESENTATION HEREIN MADE, MAY BE REVOKED AT ANY TIME, WITHOUT NOTICE, ON A BREACH OF REPRESENTATION OR VIOLATION TO THE GAS CODES.

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE _____ DATE _____

BY _____ DATE _____